
LAGTÄVLING GM 2021 – POÄNGSTÄLLNING EFTER MEDEL/LÅNG-ETAPPEN 

Placering Distrikt Fredag Lördag Söndag Summa 

1 Göteborg 360 408 0 768 

2 Småland 268 279 0 547 

3 Västergötland 187 156 0 343 

4 Blekinge 122 128 0 250 

5 Halland 125 114 0 239 

6 Skåne 132 105 0 237 

7 Östergötland 126 106 0 232 

8 Bohuslän/Dal 46 69 0 115 

9 Gotland 0 0 0 0 

 

 

Resultat GM Medel/Lång 2021-08-21 

D20    
Plac Namn Organisation Poäng 

1 Alicia Lundgren Smålands OF 15 

2 Emma Ling Smålands OF 14 

3 Elin Rindstig Smålands OF 13 

4 Clara Samuelsson Smålands OF 12 

    

    
H20    
Plac Namn Organisation Poäng 

1 Jesper Johansson Hallands OF 15 

2 Felix Drejmo Göteborgs OF 14 

3 Emil Axelsson Göteborgs OF 13 

4 Frantisek Svetnicky Blekinge OF 12 

5 Viktor Jellvert Börjeson Göteborgs OF 11 

6 Arvid Aronsson Göteborgs OF 10 

7 Jakob Gunnarsson Göteborgs OF 9 

8 Rasmus Johansson Fjordside Göteborgs OF 8 

9 Axel Eriksson Hallands OF 7 

10 Arvid Kronmar Blekinge OF 6 

11 Emil Sundström Västergötlands OF 5 

    

    
D18    
Plac Namn Organisation Poäng 

1 Sabina Aumo Göteborgs OF 15 

2 Emma Emilsson Blekinge OF 14 

3 Klara Persson Hallands OF 13 

4 Eleonora Alinder Göteborgs OF 12 

5 Maja Graad Hallands OF 11 

6 Filippa Fagerström Göteborgs OF 10 

7 Ella Söderberg Blekinge OF 9 

8 Maja Karmstig Hallands OF 8 

9 Alice Olvegård Skånes OF 7 



10 Linnea Solvang Stagg Västergötlands OF 6 

11 Olivia Lundstedt Göteborgs OF 5 

12 Anna Simonsson-Søndenå Blekinge OF 4 

13 Ebba Näsman Göteborgs OF 3 

14 Maja Lindén Smålands OF 2 

15 Emma Rindstig Smålands OF 1 

16 Annie Eriksson Hallands OF 0 

    

    
H18    
Plac Namn Organisation Poäng 

1 Tobias Johansson Hallands OF 15 

2 Arvid Björk Göteborgs OF 14 

3 Elias Schafer Smålands OF 13 

4 Elias Nordberg Göteborgs OF 12 

5 Willy Fjällborg Bohuslän-Dals OF 11 

6 Hugo Unosson Smålands OF 10 

7 William Sturesson Göteborgs OF 9 

8 Hugo Cedervall Skånes OF 8 

9 Melker Åkesson Göteborgs OF 7 

10 Theo Lövdahl Smålands OF 6 

11 Melker Larsson Blekinge OF 5 

12 Tobias Nagel Smålands OF 4 

13 Anders Skoglund Smålands OF 3 

14 Hans Grønborg Nielsen (Ej GM) Allerød OK  
15 William Rönnborg Göteborgs OF 2 

16 Simon Flankegård Östergötlands OF 1 

    

    
D16    
Plac Namn Organisation Poäng 

1 Yrsa Röjgård Östergötlands OF 15 

2 Emma Zettervall Blekinge OF 14 

3 Emilia Lundstedt Göteborgs OF 13 

4 Tova Rangert Smålands OF 12 

5 Hedda Rosengren Svensson Blekinge OF 11 

6 Sigrid Ljunggren Östergötlands OF 10 

7 Silje Ringstad Göteborgs OF 9 

8 Maja Nordenfelt Göteborgs OF 8 

9 Sandra Ling Smålands OF 7 

10 Tuva Selin Skånes OF 6 

11 Ella Pettersson Göteborgs OF 5 

12 Alva Karlsson Östergötlands OF 4 

12 Klara Zimmerman Östergötlands OF 4 

14 Tuva Östangård Smålands OF 2 

15 Lisa Östensson Västergötlands OF 1 

16 Linda Sahlin Smålands OF 0 

    

    
H16    
Plac Namn Organisation Poäng 

1 Isak Eskilsson Smålands OF 15 

2 Victor Hörnquist Smålands OF 14 

3 Svante Selin Skånes OF 13 



4 Hannes Persson Göteborgs OF 12 

5 Tim Martner Göteborgs OF 11 

5 Alfred Kjellén Skånes OF 10 

7 Fabian Alinder Göteborgs OF 9 

8 Simon Corneliusson Hallands OF 8 

9 Oliver Håkansson Blekinge OF 7 

10 Elis Peterson Östergötlands OF 6 

11 Vidar Nettelmark (Ej GM) 
Surahammars 
SOK  

12 Noah Krikström Skånes OF 5 

13 Adam Sjööarv Hallands OF 4 

14 Axel Bratt Blekinge OF 3 

15 Simon Westh Västergötlands OF 2 

16 Elia Kämpe Skånes OF 1 

17 Albin Sundström Västergötlands OF 0 

    

    
D15    
Plac Namn Organisation Poäng 

1 Stina Thern Västergötlands OF 15 

2 Tilda Sundkvist Smålands OF 14 

3 Tilia Olsson Bohuslän-Dals OF 13 

4 Amanda Cliffordson Göteborgs OF 12 

5 Malva Arvidsson Bohuslän-Dals OF 11 

6 Wilma Reinholdsson Göteborgs OF 10 

7 Alva Hagelberg Smålands OF 9 

8 Minna Palm Smålands OF 8 

9 Lovisa Kroksmyr Smålands OF 7 

10 Klara Eberlén Västergötlands OF 6 

11 Saga Källstrand Bohuslän-Dals OF 5 

12 Tove Wedberg Kilnäs Göteborgs OF 4 

13 Filippa Braun Smålands OF 3 

14 Wilma Kroksmyr Smålands OF 2 

15 Emma Christiansson Bohuslän-Dals OF 1 

16 Emilia Elverlind Västergötlands OF 0 

    

    
H15    
Plac Namn Organisation Poäng 

1 Ludwig Rosén Göteborgs OF 15 

2 Karl Aderstedt Althoff Göteborgs OF 14 

3 Arvid Algers Omholt Östergötlands OF 13 

4 Liam Hogedal Västergötlands OF 12 

5 Hugo Braam Östergötlands OF 11 

6 Erik Grønborg Nielsen (Ej GM) Allerød OK  
7 Hjalmar Axelsson Skånes OF 10 

8 Marcus Lamm Göteborgs OF 9 

9 Gustav Hellgren Östergötlands OF 8 

10 Carl Öberg Smålands OF 7 

11 Viggo Wulff Smålands OF 6 

12 Eddie Karlsson Blekinge OF 5 

13 Wilmer Kempe Östergötlands OF 4 

14 Jakob Omelchenko Blekinge OF 3 



15 Wilhelm Karmetun Smålands OF 2 

16 Erik Kindlund Västergötlands OF 1 

17 Albin Skott Bohuslän-Dals OF 0 

    

    
D14    
Plac Namn Organisation Poäng 

1 Alva Olsson Bohuslän-Dals OF 15 

2 Signe Eskilsson Smålands OF 14 

3 Märta Svennerud Blekinge OF 13 

4 Ida Andersson Västergötlands OF 12 

5 Irma Westh Västergötlands OF 11 

6 Edith Holmstrand Göteborgs OF 10 

7 Linn Enbom Västergötlands OF 9 

8 Hannah Josefsson Blekinge OF 8 

9 Emilie Hellström Bohuslän-Dals OF 7 

10 Andrea Enbom Västergötlands OF 6 

11 Elvina Bergdahl Västergötlands OF 5 

12 Ellen Kringstad Bohuslän-Dals OF 4 

13 Julia Lönn Hallands OF 3 

14 Lova Johansson Hallands OF 2 

15 Elin Noborn Göteborgs OF 1 

16 Liv Lundsgaard Skånes OF 0 

    

    
H14    
Plac Namn Organisation Poäng 

1 Emil Ling Smålands OF 15 

2 Johan Glatz Smålands OF 14 

3 Edvin Åtting Östergötlands OF 13 

4 Viktor Hedström Västergötlands OF 12 

5 Ville Lindskog Smålands OF 11 

6 Filip Valentin Göteborgs OF 10 

7 Gustav Asp Göteborgs OF 9 

8 Elvis Åberg Göteborgs OF 8 

9 Axel Ekdala Göteborgs OF 7 

10 Emil Skepp Göteborgs OF 6 

11 Oscar Svensk Östergötlands OF 5 

12 Carl-Johan Olvegård Skånes OF 4 

13 Måns Sandahl Smålands OF 3 

14 Eric Åhl Bohuslän-Dals OF 2 

15 Joel Frodin Östergötlands OF 1 

16 Filip Myrén Blekinge OF 0 

    

    
D13    
Plac Namn Organisation Poäng 

1 Elin Anzelius Skånes OF 15 

2 Elvira Karmstig Hallands OF 14 

3 Elina Karlsson Göteborgs OF 13 

4 Wilma Rosén Göteborgs OF 12 

5 Selma Persson Göteborgs OF 11 

6 Felicia Persson Skånes OF 10 

7 Ebba Eberlén Västergötlands OF 9 



8 Frida Söderqvist Östergötlands OF 8 

9 Elsa Arvidsson Göteborgs OF 7 

10 Hilma Trofast Smålands OF 6 

11 Elin Nilsson Blekinge OF 5 

12 Ella Andersson Hallands OF 4 

13 Stina Berggren Östergötlands OF 3 

14 Ebba Lövgärd Göteborgs OF 2 

15 Tova Borggren Skånes OF 1 

16 Alva Junkell Göteborgs OF 0 

    

    
H13    
Plac Namn Organisation Poäng 

1 Atle Kulstad Skånes OF 15 

2 Hjalmar Ingelsbo Västergötlands OF 14 

3 Olof Tholén Västergötlands OF 13 

4 Teo Palmér Västergötlands OF 12 

5 Jarvis Hansson Göteborgs OF 11 

6 Vilmer Antonsson Hallands OF 10 

7 Alvin Lundgren Smålands OF 9 

8 Elias Lindström Blekinge OF 8 

9 Gustav Rex Göteborgs OF 7 

10 Arvid Stark Smålands OF 6 

11 Albert Jonforsen Göteborgs OF 5 

12 Herman Pettersson Göteborgs OF 4 

13 Melker Sundström Västergötlands OF 3 

14 Vilgot Åhlund Västergötlands OF 2 

15 Elias Kronmar Blekinge OF 1 

16 Elias Palmertz Skånes OF 0 

 

  



Resultat GM Sprint 2021-08-20 

D20    
Plac Namn Organisation Poäng 

1 Jennifer Davidson Göteborgs OF 15 

2 Ebba Berglin Blekinge OF 14 

3 Alicia Lundgren Smålands OF 13 

4 Elin Rindstig Smålands OF 12 

5 Lotta Weyhenmeyer (ej GM) IF Thor  
6 Alma Hjertberg Västergötlands OF 11 

7 Ellika Groth Göteborgs OF 10 

8 Linnea Wedberg Kilnäs Göteborgs OF 9 

    

    
H20    
Plac Namn Organisation Poäng 

1 Jesper Johansson Hallands OF 15 

2 Frantisek Svetnicky Blekinge OF 14 

3 Axel Eriksson Hallands OF 13 

4 Noah Bechtel Hallands OF 12 

5 Arvid Kronmar Blekinge OF 11 

6 Emil Sundström Västergötlands OF 10 

    

    
D18    
Plac Namn Organisation Poäng 

1 Emma Emilsson Blekinge OF 15 

2 Eleonora Alinder Göteborgs OF 14 

3 Klara Persson Hallands OF 13 

4 Filippa Fagerström Göteborgs OF 12 

5 Lisa Swartz Blekinge OF 11 

5 Maja Karmstig Hallands OF 11 

7 Anna Simonsson-Søndenå Blekinge OF 9 

8 Ebba Näsman Göteborgs OF 8 

9 Alice Olvegård Skånes OF 7 

10 Linnea Solvang Stagg Västergötlands OF 6 

11 Matilda Asp Göteborgs OF 5 

12 Emma Rindstig Smålands OF 4 

13 Ella Söderberg Blekinge OF 3 

14 Marta Törnström Hallands OF 2 

15 Julia Westh Västergötlands OF 1 

    

    
H18    
Plac Namn Organisation Poäng 

1 Hugo Unosson Smålands OF 15 

2 Anders Skoglund Smålands OF 14 

3 William Rönnborg Göteborgs OF 13 

4 Elias Schafer Smålands OF 12 

5 Hugo Cedervall Skånes OF 11 

6 Victor Beischer Göteborgs OF 10 

7 William Sturesson Göteborgs OF 9 

8 Hannes Essunger Göteborgs OF 8 

9 Carl Stadig Västergötlands OF 7 



10 Theo Lövdahl Smålands OF 6 

11 Tobias Johansson Hallands OF 5 

12 Simon Flankegård Östergötlands OF 4 

13 Tobias Nagel Smålands OF 3 

13 Willy Fjällborg Bohuslän-Dals OF 3 

15 Joel Holmberg Västergötlands OF 1 

    

    
D16    
Plac Namn Organisation Poäng 

1 Annie Lund Östergötlands OF 15 

2 Elsa Södervall Västergötlands OF 14 

3 Tova Rangert Smålands OF 13 

4 Tuva Östangård Smålands OF 12 

5 Lisa Östensson Västergötlands OF 11 

6 Audrey Hansson Göteborgs OF 10 

7 Klara Zimmerman Östergötlands OF 9 

8 Emma Zettervall Blekinge OF 8 

9 Sandra Ling Smålands OF 7 

10 Hedda Rosengren Svensson Blekinge OF 6 

11 Sigrid Ljunggren Östergötlands OF 5 

12 Emilia Lundstedt Göteborgs OF 4 

12 Tuva Selin Skånes OF 4 

14 Emma Olin Smålands OF 2 

14 Maja Nordenfelt Göteborgs OF 2 

    

    
H16    
Plac Namn Organisation Poäng 

1 Simon Corneliusson Hallands OF 15 

2 Elis Peterson Östergötlands OF 14 

3 Victor Hörnquist Smålands OF 13 

4 Noah Krikström Skånes OF 12 

5 Otto Nilsson Östergötlands OF 11 

6 Jacob Påledal Östergötlands OF 10 

7 Elia Kämpe Skånes OF 9 

8 Nils Swartz Blekinge OF 8 

9 Alfred Kjellén Skånes OF 7 

10 Oliver Håkansson Blekinge OF 6 

11 Simon Westh Västergötlands OF 5 

12 Olle Florén Hallands OF 4 

13 Tim Martner Göteborgs OF 3 

14 Alwin Einarsson Göteborgs OF 2 

15 Adam Sjööarv Hallands OF 1 

15 Johan Eriksson Västergötlands OF 1 

    

    
D15    
Plac Namn Organisation Poäng 

1 Tilda Sundkvist Smålands OF 15 

2 Amanda Cliffordson Göteborgs OF 14 

3 Lovisa Kroksmyr Smålands OF 13 

4 Stina Thern Västergötlands OF 12 

5 Minna Palm Smålands OF 11 



6 Klara Eberlén Västergötlands OF 10 

7 Wilma Reinholdsson Göteborgs OF 9 

8 Saga Källstrand Bohuslän-Dals OF 8 

9 Tove Wedberg Kilnäs Göteborgs OF 7 

10 Ellen Andersson Skånes OF 6 

11 Saga Palmertz Skånes OF 5 

12 Miranda Wallström Göteborgs OF 4 

13 Malva Arvidsson Bohuslän-Dals OF 3 

14 Molly Bergstrand Bohuslän-Dals OF 2 

15 Hanna Bäcklund Blekinge OF 1 

    

    
H15    
Plac Namn Organisation Poäng 

1 Ludwig Rosén Göteborgs OF 15 

2 Karl Aderstedt Althoff Göteborgs OF 14 

3 Arvid Algers Omholt Östergötlands OF 13 

4 Hjalmar Axelsson Skånes OF 12 

5 Liam Hogedal Västergötlands OF 11 

6 Marcus Lamm Göteborgs OF 10 

7 Hugo Braam Östergötlands OF 9 

8 Viggo Wulff Smålands OF 8 

9 Gustav Hellgren Östergötlands OF 7 

10 Axel Rydgren Göteborgs OF 6 

11 Filip Gummesson Smålands OF 5 

12 Erik Grønborg Nielsen (ej GM) Allerød OK  
13 Eddie Karlsson Blekinge OF 4 

14 Albin Skott Bohuslän-Dals OF 3 

15 Simon Grahn Göteborgs OF 2 

16 Carl Öberg Smålands OF 1 

    

    
D14    
Plac Namn Organisation Poäng 

1 Irma Westh Västergötlands OF 15 

2 Elvina Bergdahl Västergötlands OF 14 

3 Elin Noborn Göteborgs OF 13 

4 Alva Olsson Bohuslän-Dals OF 12 

5 Andrea Enbom Västergötlands OF 11 

6 Julia Lönn Hallands OF 10 

7 Linnéa Edvardsson Pansell Smålands OF 9 

8 Elin Johansson Göteborgs OF 8 

9 Tilda Malmström Östergötlands OF 7 

10 Linnea Stéen Skånes OF 6 

11 Emilie Hellström Bohuslän-Dals OF 5 

12 Liv Lundsgaard Skånes OF 4 

13 Astrid Hjelm Skånes OF 3 

14 Märta Svennerud Blekinge OF 2 

14 Selma Leopold Blekinge OF 2 

    

    
H14    
Plac Namn Organisation Poäng 

1 Johan Glatz Smålands OF 15 



2 Gustav Asp Göteborgs OF 14 

3 Edvin Åtting Östergötlands OF 13 

4 Jacob Holmberg Västergötlands OF 12 

5 Ville Lindskog Smålands OF 11 

6 Albin Granqvist Skånes OF 10 

7 Emil Wallenius Göteborgs OF 9 

8 Edvin Brath Göteborgs OF 8 

9 Elvis Åberg Göteborgs OF 7 

10 Harald Martner Göteborgs OF 6 

11 Henning Falkenström Göteborgs OF 5 

12 Carl-Johan Olvegård Skånes OF 4 

13 Filip Myrén Blekinge OF 3 

14 Noah Hedenblom Göteborgs OF 2 

15 Emil Skepp Göteborgs OF 1 

    

    
D13    
Plac Namn Organisation Poäng 

1 Felicia Persson Skånes OF 15 

2 Vera Dahlberg Smålands OF 14 

3 Wilma Rosén Göteborgs OF 13 

4 Elvira Karmstig Hallands OF 12 

5 Selma Persson Göteborgs OF 11 

6 Alma Olsson Bohuslän-Dals OF 10 

7 Frida Söderqvist Östergötlands OF 9 

8 Elina Karlsson Göteborgs OF 8 

9 Hilma Trofast Smålands OF 7 

10 Evelina Björkman Göteborgs OF 6 

11 Elin Nilsson Blekinge OF 5 

12 Agnes Åberg Göteborgs OF 4 

13 Ella Andersson Hallands OF 3 

14 Elsa Arvidsson Göteborgs OF 2 

15 Ebba Eberlén Västergötlands OF 1 

    

    
H13    
Plac Namn Organisation Poäng 

1 Alvin Lundgren Smålands OF 15 

2 Hjalmar Ingelsbo Västergötlands OF 14 

3 Atle Kulstad Skånes OF 13 

4 Wilhelm Westström Smålands OF 12 

5 Jarvis Hansson Göteborgs OF 11 

6 Gustav Rex Göteborgs OF 10 

7 Vilmer Antonsson Hallands OF 9 

8 Vilgot Åhlund Västergötlands OF 8 

8 Olof Tholén Västergötlands OF 8 

10 Erik Petersson Markus Smålands OF 6 

11 Albert Jonforsen Göteborgs OF 5 

12 Elias Palmertz Skånes OF 4 

13 Nore Modén Västergötlands OF 3 

14 Artur Stjernlöf Göteborgs OF 2 

15 Melker Sundström Västergötlands OF 1 

 


